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Invasive Carp Petition:
“I urge decision-makers to do their part to help prevent invasive carp from
reaching further upstream on the Mississippi River. We can keep the river gorge's
ecosystem healthy and resilient.”

865 signees from
193 Minnesota cities and townships






Elizabeth Aasen
Saint Paul, MN

steaasen@msn.com

Samuel Adams
Minneapolis, MN

samuelcadamsl@gmail.com

Mike Akervik
Duluth, MN

mike.akervik@yahoo.com

Dave Alderson
Minneapolis, MN

david.alderson14@gmail.com

Deb Alper
Saint Paul, MN

debalper@yahoo.com

Richard Amey
Saint Paul, MN

riamey@gmail.com

Valerie Anderson
Saint Paul Park, MN

vjander@msn.com

Emily Anderson
Carver, MN

emilykklang@gmail.com

Dale Anderson
Albert Lea, MN
dale5607 @hotail.com

Gordon Andersson
Saint Paul, MN

gpandersson@msn.com

Lisa Adams
Belle Plaine, MN
ljadams2014@yahoo.com

Reade Adams
Saint Paul, MN

readeadams@gmail.com

Sonia Albers
Saint Paul, MN

sunnyasa@aol.com

Karen Alexander
Saint Paul, MN

generalanna68@gmail.com

Scott Alverson
Cottage Grove, MN

seaent@msn.com

Joshua Anderson
Saint Paul, MN
heavychevyl13@gmail.com

Andrew Anderson
Hutchinson, MN

andrewlee1987@gmail.com

Joanne Anderson
Isle, MN

springfeverjd@gmail.com

Anne Anderson

Delano, MN

annieoakley57mn@gmail.com

Elizabeth Andress
Minneapolis, MN

liz@solbrack.com

Jim Adams
Anoka, MN

jamcarmn@gmail.com

Greg Ahmann
Taylors Falls, MN

gmantcmn@yahoo.com

Irene Alderson
Minneapolis, MN

irenesto@yahoo.com

Barbara Allen
Minneapolis, MN
gbarb8@yahoo.com

Cheryl Ambruse
Minneapolis, MN

ambrusecheryl@gmail.com

Dorothy Anderson
Elizabeth, MN

goldenunicorn@gmail.com

Vicki Anderson
Maple Grove, MN
ander214@umn.edu

Stacy Anderson
Minneapolis, MN

stacy.andersonl@icloud.com

Lynda Anderson
Rochester, MN
lyyyndee@gmail.com

John Anfinson
Saint Paul, MN

janfinson@comcast.net



Cindy Angerhofer
Circle Pines, MN

ckangerhofer@yahoo.com

Hans Aurich
Champlin, MN

hansdarcy@msn.com

Kathleen Axt
Burnsville, MN

kathleenaxt@ymail.com

Kory Badertscher
Northfield, MN
korybad@gmail.com

Michael Bahr
Minneapolis, MN
mbahr54@hotmail.com

Clara Bantz
Minneapolis, MN

deafbella@zoho.com

Brian Barnett
Minneapolis, MN
bgb4duck@gmail.com

Kathy Bartz
Dodge Center, MN
bartz.kathyj@yahoo.com

Bailey Bear
Minneapolis, MN
baileybear008 @gmail.com

Carol Bechtel
Minneapolis, MN

cabechtel@comcast.net

Bernice Ashfeld
Minneapolis, MN

bashfeld@comcast.net

Rose Austin
Cosby, MN
firbud212@gmail.com

Mary Bach
Saint Paul, MN

marysbach@gmail.com

Robert Bagley
Duluth, MN
bob22447@yahoo.com

Gary Bainbridge
Hastings, MN

bainbridgegary@yahoo.com

Hugh Barclay
Osseo, MN
tiger3hb@gmail.com

Lisa Barry
Minneapolis, MN
lisabarry515@hotmail.com

Pete Bassett
Burnsville, MN

pete.bassett@hotmail.com

Denelle Beauchaine
Minneapolis, MN
stitchwitchd@gmail.com

Sara Beckstrand
Saint Paul, MN

sibcyrus@msn.com

Terry Aten
Inver Grove Heights, MN

tsaten@msn.com

Jane Austin
Saint Paul, MN

janeaaustin@gmail.com

Robert Backman
Ogema, MN

bobbackman314@gmail.com

CJ Bahan
Inver Grove Heights, MN

cjbahan@hotmail.com

Denise Balbach
Kasota, MN
balbach@hickorytech.net

Marci Barfknecht
Truman, MN

mbcb@frontiernet.net

Bob Bartlett
Saint Paul, MN
bob63bartlett@gmail.com

Ann Beane
Minneapolis, MN

spirit.beane@gmail.com

Susan Beaudette
Prior Lake, MN

hylandsue@hotmail.com

Teresa Belden
Minneapolis, MN
tpbelden88@comcast.net



Carey Bell
Saint Paul, MN

carey.stende@gmail.com

Vedavathi Bellamkonda-Athmaram
Minneapolis, MN

vedabellamkonda@gmail.com

Marc Bennett
New Richland, MN

goldnmean@msn.com

Gaelle Berg
Minneapolis, MN

gaelle.berg@gmail.com

Fred Bertschinger
Minneapolis, MN
fredbx43@gmail.com

Susan Beverley
Saint Paul, MN

sbeverley55@gmail.com

Monica Bierma
Saint Paul, MN

mlbierma@yahoo.com

Alex Birk
Eveleth, MN
alexbbbirk@gmail.com

Beverly Blomgren
Saint Paul, MN

blomgren.bev@gmail.com

Robert Bolstad
Minneapolis, MN

wireant@cheerful.com

Tom Bell
Saint Paul Park, MN

bell.tom32@gmail.com

Bonny Bellville
Rochester, MN
bonnyb48@gmail.com

Roberta Benson
Motley, MN

robertabenson2 @gmail.com

Lisa Bergerud
Minneapolis, MN

Ibergerud@yahoo.com

Susan Beseke
Saint Paul, MN

beseke.s15@gmail.com

Michele Bevis
Minneapolis, MN

mbevis@landoflakes.com

Leland Bilbro
Maple Grove, MN

leland.bilbro@outlook.com

Uldis Birznieks
Brainerd, MN

pub@scicable.com

Jon Blumenthal
Minneapolis, MN

mintauctions@hotmail.com

Susan Boorsma
Duluth, MN

smboorsma@gmail.com

Karen Bell-Brugger
Minneapolis, MN
bugglipps@yahoo.com

Lori Belz
Stillwater, MN
lori55082@yahoo.com

Emily Benson
West Saint Paul, MN

munsonel9@yahoo.com

Margaret Berrisford
Minneapolis, MN

jberrisford@usfamily.net

Steven Besser
Litchfield, MN

svbesser52@gmail.com

Lynn Beytien
Saint Paul, MN
beytienlynn35@gmail.com

Kathy Billings
Mankato, MN
billingskathy3@gmail.com

Jeffrey Blanchard
Andover, MN
docbl64d@gmail.com

Ron Bolduan
New Ulm, MN

boldriv@newulmtel.net

Dean Borgeson
Crosslake, MN

dborgeson@crosslake.net



Savanna Borne
Saint Paul, MN

scborne@msn.com

Marilyn Boutelle
Saginaw, MN

marilynboutelle@yahoo.com

Diana Brainard

Duluth, MN

dianab.aka.mommy@gmail.com

Julie Bresin
Duluth, MN

jbresin@gmail.com

Kelsey Brodt
Minneapolis, MN
kelstar498 @hotmail.com

Debbie Brown
Saint Paul, MN

deb.a.brown@gmail.com

James Brusehaver
Red Wing, MN

jamesbrusehaver@gmail.com

Terry Burton
Saint Paul, MN

terrylburton@comcast.net

Daniel Calix
Saint Paul, MN

mejiacalixdaniel@yahoo.com

Leia Cardarelli
Moorhead, MN

leiacardarelli7@gmail.com

Kimberly Boustead
Minneapolis, MN

kim.boustead@gmail.com

Kristen Boutwell
Shakopee, MN
kris10kitties15@gmail.com

Graham Brandon
Rochester, MN
sillyman5455@gmail.com

Mary Brierley
Princeton, MN

brierleymary@icloud.com

John Bronk
Winona, MN
jbronk@hbci.com

Jerome Brownell
Shakopee, MN

jer66ome@gmail.com

Wally Bungert
Kimball, MN

wally.bungert@gmail.com

Dean Busch
Faribault, MN

deanbuscjl@hotmail.com

Linda Cantu
Minneapolis, MN

cantulr@msn.com

Keane Carlson
Kerrick, MN

kwcinthewoodz@yahoo.com

Rex Boutelle
Saint Paul, MN

rexbout@yahoo.com

Robert Boynton
Mankato, MN

helirobertb@gmail.com

Kristie Breitung
Albert Lea, MN
breitungkl@yahoo.com

Pamela Brittell
Eveleth, MN
fuffyduff155@yahoo.com

Ada Brown
Saint Paul, MN

abrown8161@gmail.com

Linda Bruch
Minneapolis, MN

linbruch@aol.com

Rich Burrows
Inver Grove Heights, MN

burrowsmh@gmail.com

Paul Busch
Saint Paul, MN

pobusch@msn.com

Shauna Capron
Saint Paul, MN

scapron25@gmail.com

Geraldine Carlton
Anoka, MN

carltong.gc@gmail.com



Linda Carney
Forest Lake, MN

stkittsmonkeybar@aol.com

William Carroll
Winona, MN
sioux6082003@yahoo.com

Steven Chirco
Viking, MN

chirco37fox@yahoo.com

Denise Cichosz
Winona, MN
gladieskid1l@gmail.com

Debra Clark
Austin, MN
debclark39@yahoo.com

Kathleen Collins
Duluth, MN

voyager6@charter.net

Mehroo Cooper
Minneapolis, MN

mehrooc@msn.com

Alan Countryman
Minneapolis, MN

mplsbound2@aol.com

Cathy Crowley
Buffalo, MN

catherinecrowley411l@gmail.com

Carol Cummins

Minneapolis, MN

carolcumminsmn@gmail.com

Lydia Caros
Saint Paul, MN

Icaros@comcast.net

Melvin Cartier
Andover, MN

mlcartier68@q.com

Scott Christianson
Monticello, MN
schris0O416@gmail.com

Whitney Clark
Saint Paul, MN

wclark@fmr.org

Allison Cloud
Minneapolis, MN

nativeally@outlook.com

Donna Connell

Rochester, MN

carolinagemini66@gmail.com

Chris Corrigan
Saint Paul, MN

chris_corrigan2003@yahoo.com

Rebecca Cramer
Minneapolis, MN

rebacramer@gmail.com

Jena Cuchna
Belle Plaine, MN

jenanjada@hotmail.com

Val Cunningham
Saint Paul, MN

writers2@comcast.net

Nancy Carpenter
Montgomery, MN

pschcarpenter@gmail.com

Steven Chesney

Minneapolis, MN

steven.chesney@outlook.com

Deborah Churchill
Burnsville, MN
djchurchill@stkate.edu

Barbara Clark
Saint Paul, MN

clarkbe@usfamily.net

Mitchell Cole
Warroad, MN

colem953@gmail.com

Celia Connoy
Minneapolis, MN

celiaconnoy@yahoo.com

Chuck Coskran
Minneapolis, MN
chuck4199@aol.com

Carrie Cronin
Lake City, MN

crocar2005@gmail.com

Dennis Cuchna
Alexandria, MN

mncampy48@yahoo.com

Michael Custard
Saint Paul, MN

mjcustard@yahoo.com



Kay Dahlman
Rochester, MN

kaydahlmanl@gmail.com

Jeffrey Daniel
Silver Bay, MN
jtdan77@yahoo.com

Chadwick Dayton
Saint Paul, MN

chaddayton@mac.com

Sara DeKok
Saint Paul, MN
smurph321@gmail.com

John Deurr
Little Falls, MN

jdeurr@yahoo.com

Bill Devins
Minneapolis, MN

wwdevins@gmail.com

Rachel Diederich
St Cloud, MN

racheldiederich@hotmail.com

Carol Dixon
Andover, MN
bgreen218@aol.com

Glenys Dolan
Cottage Grove, MN

glyndolan@aol.com

Jack Doty
Hopkins, MN
jackjdoty@gmail.com

Laura Dalin
Grand Marais, MN

essentialtouchmt6@gmail.com

Jeff Davis
South Saint Paul, MN

jandtdav@yahoo.com

Tara DeCrow
Eden Prairie, MN

tourette97@aol.com

Shirley Derpsong
Albert Lea, MN

sdeepsong@gmail.com

Christopher Deutsch
Minneapolis, MN

invasivecarp@cdeutsch.com

Daniel Dewey
Felton, MN
mr.d.2948@gmail.com

Joseph Digatono
Maple Grove, MN

j.d.digatono@gmail.com

donna dodge
Waite Park, MN

donna_dodge@hotmail.com

Dorothy Dolezal
Minneapolis, MN

dolezald@hotmail.com

Joe Downes
Saint Paul, MN

jbdownes@gmail.com

Aaron Dando
Hopkins, MN
abdand@yahoo.com

John Davis
Minneapolis, MN
jmdavis1947 @gmail.com

Lydia DeGross
Minneapolis, MN

lydiadegross@gmail.com

Thomas Desautel
Eden Prairie, MN
tomde426@gmail.com

Susan Devine Keeney
Maple Grove, MN

susiesoprano@comcast.net

Suzanne Dicks
Solway, MN

suzannedicks@hotmail.com

Kevin Dillon
Lake City, MN

walleyekrd@gmail.com

Margaret Doheny
South Saint Paul, MN

dohenyizzy@aol.com

Colleen Dooley
Saint Paul, MN

colleen103@hotmail.com

Susan Dressel
Grand Rapids, MN

sue.dressell@gmail.com



Jim Dressler
Remer, MN

jim_dressler@yahoo.com

Debbie Drong
Little Falls, MN
debnjohn06@hotmail.com

Russ Duehr
Saint Paul, MN

rualdu@gmail.com

Chelsea Duscher
Little Falls, MN

c.dusher@outlook.com

Eli Effinger-Weintraub
Minneapolis, MN

eli.effinger.weintraub@gmail.com

Susan Elkin
Minneapolis, MN

susanelkin@ymail.com

greg emery
Albert Lea, MN

gcemery56007 @yahoo.com

Susan Engel
Minneapolis, MN

susanengel47@gmail.com

John Engstrom
Minneapolis, MN

jmjengstrom@yahoo.com

Michael Erickson
Minneapolis, MN

ohldmakwa69@gmail.com

Dustin Dreyling
Saint Paul, MN
nitsud666@yahoo.com

Tom Drude
Cottage Grove, MN

tomedrude@msn.com

John Duerr
Lakeville, MN

johnduerr127@gmail.com

William Dustin
Lake EImo, MN

william.dustin@ethicofcitizenship.c

om
Jared Eichten

Stanchfield, MN

jeichten21@gmail.com

Angie Elliott
Minnetonka, MN
angieelliott857@gmail.cm

John Enblom
Hastings, MN

jaenblom@gmail.com

Jody Engelby
Minneapolis, MN

jlengelby@msn.com

Stacy Enzmann
Minneapolis, MN

snenzmann@gmail.com

Wayne Erickson
Elk River, MN
bumpal943@outlook.com

Kris Driessen
Nisswa, MN

kdriessen9@hotmail.com

Elizabeth DuBois
Winona, MN

beth.duane.dubois@gmail.com

Daniel Dummer
South Saint Paul, MN

dadummer@comcast.net

Dr. William Skip Dykoski
Saint Paul, MN
skipdykoski@usfamily.net

Greg Eklund
Maple Grove, MN

geskydiver@gmail.com

Priscillal Elwell
Minneaplis, MN

paelwell@juno.com

Pamela Endean
Minneapolis, MN

pamela.endeanl@gmail.com

Tom Engquist
Prior Lake, MN

tandcengquist@nuveramail.net

Lee Erdmann
Rochester, MN

lee_erdmann@yahoo.com

Rand Evans
Minneapolis, MN

52randman@gmail.com



Shirley Evans
Kerkhoven, MN

shirleyevans.evans@gmail.com

Mike Faegre
Excelsior, MN

michaelfaegre@gmail.com

Norma Jean Falink
Saint Paul, MN
njf11651@hotmail.com

John Finazzo
Mound, MN

johnfinazzo@yahoo.com

James Fisher
Faribault, MN

jmphisure@gmail.com

Justin Florey
Minneapolis, MN
jflorey33@hotmail.com

Rayna Fox
Minneapolis, MN

raynamfox@gmail.com

Gothard Frank
Duluth, MN

frankgothard@rocketmail.com

Yahya Frederickson
Moorhead, MN

yafreder@gmail.com

Robert Freeman
Saint Paul, MN

skinny56@msn.com

Roberta L. Everling
Minneapolis, MN

rlevercats@comcast.net

Jay Fagerman
Walker, MN

jayfagerman@gmail.com

John Ferguson
Park Rapids, MN

johnferguson344@aol.com

Barbara Finley-Shea
Austin, MN

bfinleyshea@gmail.com

Michael Fitch
Hugo, MN
fitch6655@hotmail.com

Kevin Forer
Fergus Falls, MN
forerk488@gmail.com

Nancy Fox
Minneapolis, MN
kitfox1963 @gmail.com

Steve Franzen
Hastings, MN
killdozer61@gmail.com

Susan Fredstrom
Minneapolis, MN

suebethf@gmail.com

Bruce Freidson
Minneapolis, MN

bfeidson@hotmail.com

Suzanne FabianWest
Red Wing, MN

siouxsiesunshine@yahoo.com

Patty Fairbanks
Moorhead, MN
puppydog4cats@gmail.com

Pat Ferrian
Saint Paul, MN
ferrio0O4@gmail.com

Cynthia Fischer
Saginaw, MIN

rfischerO8@live.com

Catherine Fleming
Minneapolis, MN

ceflemingl4@gmail.com

Robert Foster
Lakeville, MN

robwfoster60@gmail.com

Brian Frank
Saint Paul, MN

arrowin1066@yahoo.com

Ben Fratzke
Winona, MN

fratzkebenjamin@gmail.com

Ronald Freeberg
Cannon Falls, MN

freebergron@gmail.com

Margaret Freking
New Ulm, MN

sfreking@comcast.net



Keith French
Rochester, MN
keithfrench@charter.net

Amy Freyberger
Cottage Grove, MN
amy365@outlook.com

Andrea Fritz
Minneapolis, MN
afritz43@yahoo.com

Janine Gaboury
Shakopee, MN

janineggaboury@gmail.com

Mary Garbutt
Minneapolis, MN

mcgsos@aol.com

Rick Garelick
Minneapolis, MN

rickgarelick@gmail.com

Theresa Gaughan

Hastings, MN

misstweezal960@gmail.com

Barbara Ann Gibson
Minneapolis, MN

barbieannauer@yahoo.com

Dan Gjelten
Saint Paul, MN
drgjelten8@gmail.com

Mona Glesne
Minneapolis, MN

mjglesne@gmail.com

Chris Frethem
Minneapolis, MN
frethOO1l@umn.edu

Philip Friedlund
Saint Paul, MN
isenb006@umn.edu

Penny Fuller
Minneapolis, MN
pshenley2001@yahoo.com

Bobby Gabres
Saginaw, MN

bgabres@gmail.com

Annah Gardner
Minneapolis, MN

annahgardner@gmail.com

Carol Garman
Winona, MN

cmgarman@hbci.com

Sue Gerber
Austin, MN
suei7471@yahoo.com

Mark Gilbert
Saint Paul, MN

markgilbert@pobox.com

David Gjerdrum
Saint Paul, MN

gjerdrumdavid@gmail.com

Kali Goblirsch
Minneapolis, MN

kaligoblirsch@gmail.com

Gail Frethem
Minneapolis, MN

gailywaily.frethem@gmail.com

JoLayne Fritz
Red Wing, MN
jolaynel7@charter.net

Don Fulton
Minneapolis, MN

revdfulton@comcast.net

Lynn Gallandat
Lakeland, MN

lynn.gallandat@gmail.com

Nancy Gardner
Minneapolis, MN

ngardner.16@gmail.com

Kathleen Gates
Lake City, MN
kathleengates50@gmail.com

Cheryl Gerth
Minneapolis, MN
cheryl_gerth@yahoo.com

Donald Gillette
Rochester, MN
gillettendg@charter.net

Melissa Glennie
Saint Paul, MN

mglennie@cap-mgt.com

Angelica Gomez
Waseca, MN

gelica@gmail.com



Louis Gonsorowski
Park Rapids, MN

louisgons@aol.com

Peter Gove
Saint Paul, MN

pmgove@comcast.net

Chloe Gray
Minneapolis, MN

cbritzius@gmail.com

Nathan Gubbins
Saint Paul, MN

ngubbs@hotmail.com

Sherry Gwegorryn
Saint Paul, MN

argwynt@gmail.com

Paul Hagen

Hastings, MN

raheemstrongman@gmail.com

Judith Hale
Minneapolis, MN
judykhale@hotmail.com

John Hamer
Mound, MN

hamerjohn34@gmail.com

Marta Hanson
Saint Paul, MN

danandmarta98@gmail.com

Jordan Haug
Minneapolis, MN

jordo.jones@hotmail.com

Pete Goss
Minneapolis, MN

gospj@mac.com

Paulette Grausam
Sleepy Eye, MN

pjgrausam@icloud.com

Rebecca Green
Mound, MN

rebeccalgreen22@gmail.com

Lorri Gustafson
Hibbing, MN

faerie.dogmother@yahoo.com

Cherie Gwynn
Wabasha, MN

cheriegwynnl@hotmail.com

MaryJo Hajicek
Mound, MN

mjscat@mchsi.com

Sue Halligan
Stillwater, MN

tokyosue@yahoo.com

Donald Hammen
Minneapolis, MN

hammen@bitstream.net

Dave Hanson
Fountain, MN

craniacdave@gmail.com

Kate Havelin
Minneapolis, MN
katehavelin2017@gmail.com

Raquel Goutierez
Cottage Grove, MN

goutierez@gmail.com

Steve Gray
Faribault, MN

sgray@gray-companies.com

Scott Greenwald
Cedar, MN

scott.greenwald@comcast.net

Gayl Gustafson
Saint Paul, MN
glgbusy@aol.com

Don Haack
Winona, MN

haack.don@gmail.com

Rex Hale
Minneapolis, MN

rex_hale@hotmail.com

Teresa Halonen
Minneapolis, MN

blumoonwillow@gmail.com

Rick Hansen
Appleton, MN

rick@websquick.com

Debra Haug
Saint Cloud, MN

mnhaugs@gmail.com

Jenny Heck
Minneapolis, MN

jnny.heck@gmail.com



Barbara Heiden
Hastings, MN

heidba@hotmail.com

Lowell Heintz
Saint Paul, MN

lheintzl@comcast.net

Jennifer Hembre
Hugo, MN

jen.lohr@mac.com

Brian Hensel
Saint Paul, MN
otis3245@gmail.com

Joan Hertel
Mankato, MN

herteljo56@gmail.com

Patti Highland
Saint Paul, MN
pattihi2@comcast.net

William Hill
Saint Paul, MN

wyndwalker33@aol.com

Rod Hillstrom
Minneapolis, MN

hostarod@gmail.com

Janet Hodnik
Saint Paul, MN

jlhodnik@comcast.net

Karen Hollanitsch
Virginia, MN

ringlady@icloud.com

Fitzie Heimdahl
Stillwater, MN
heimdahlf@gmail.com

Annie Hejny
Minneapolis, MN

aihejny@gmail.com

Alana Hendrickson
Hopkins, MN

godzillavkk@mac.com

Diane Herman
Scandia, MN

diane@cincinnatus.com

Connie Hess
Saint Paul, MN
chess23989@comcast.net

Avery Hildebrand
Chaska, MN

avery.hildebrand@gmail.com

Susan Hill
Minneapolis, MN

susanhill54@gmail.com

Meg Hirman
Saint Paul, MN

mhirman@icloud.com

Jessica Hoeffling
Andover, MN

ningyol7emo@gmail.com

Bryan Holm
Virginia, MN

holmbryan5@gmail.com

Barb Heintz
Saint Paul, MN

Ibheintz@juno.com

Bill Heldt
Shakopee, MN
billheldt3@gmail.com

Brad Henrichs
Maple Grove, MN
henrichsbI53@gmail.com

Philip Hernick
Saint Paul, MN

phernick@comcast.net

Jason Heyer
Madison, MN
jj8568931@gmail.com

David Hilgendorf
Minneapolis, MN
dhaivyd@gmail.com

Jacob Hillman
Minneapolis, MN

jacobhillman622@gmail.com

Lynn Hochevar
Aurora, MN

sabelynn@frontiernet.net

David Hohle
South Saint Paul, MN

mbhotoy@comcast.net

Larry Holmen
Cottage Grove, MN

larryholmen@comcast.net



Gabe Holmes
Minneapolis, MN

gholmes@fmr.org

Charley Hopkins
Pierz, MN

chenryhopkins@hotmail.com

Jan Howard
Anoka, MN

janhoward693@gmail.com

Patricia Huberty
Saint Paul, MN
phuberty@comcast.net

Jay Huisken
Champlin, MN

jay.huisken@gmail.com

Ellen Hunt
Shakopee, MN
efhunt51@gmail.com

Kat Hunter
Minneapolis, MN
kathunter1200@gmail.com

Dori Ince
Cottage Grove, MN

teacherdince@aol.com

Georgette Jabbour
Maple Plain, MN

gigi@minnetonkamarina.com

Terrin Jacobson
Hastings, MN

terrin.jacobson@gmail.com

Michael Homan
Brookston, MN

mrmikehoman@gmail.com

Christopher Horn
Richville, MN

clhorn18@yahoo.com

Paula Howell
Owatonna, MN

auntiep22@hotmail.com

Thomas Huelster
Saint Paul, MN

thuelster@yahoo.com

Diane Hulke
Minneapolis, MN

dihulke@comcast.net

Zach Hunter
Saint Paul, MN
zhunter6890@gmail.com

Catherine lliff
Minneapolis, MN
beateliliff79@gmail.com

Wayne lvers
Marshall, MN

wpiband@yahoo.com

Gloria Jackson
Hastings, MN

glothecatlover@yahoo.com

Julie Jacques
Hastings, MN

juliejacques@comcast.net

Gordon Hommes
Two Harbors, MN

arcticpaddler@gmail.com

Rebecca Hostetler Hostetler
Chisago City, MN

rebeccajhostetler@gmail.com

Robert Huber
Saint Paul, MN
rhuber524@gmail.com

Joan Hughes
Minneapolis, MN

joanhughes03@gmail.com

Brian Humble
North Branch, MN

dragonvan@aol.com

Kate An Hunter
Inver Grove Heights, MN

kateanhunter@aol.com

Wilbur Ince
Minneapolis, MN

wilbur@wilbur.us

Beverly Iverson Bedford
Minneapolis, MN

beviversonbedford@gmail.com

Elinor Jackson
Saint Paul, MN

elinorsusanna@gmail.com

Carol Jahnke
Saint Paul, MN
cajahnke1030@gmail.com



Carolyn Jahns
Minneapolis, MN

carolyn.jahns@gmail.com

Jason Jensen
Crookston, MN
vikingdad0323@icloud.com

Kelley Jewett
Minneapolis, MN

kelleyjewett@yahoo.com

DeVetter John
Owatonna, MN

johndevetter22@gmail.com

Steve johnson
Minneapolis, MN

stemarjoh@aol.com

Kay Johnson
New London, MN
ladyslipperkay@gmail.com
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